Team, Classified, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Split Happens
2 Chaffee Tire & Wheel
3 Bad Rack
4 Mountain View Automotive
5 DLM Enterprises
6 Sanch Construction
7 It'sall Greek to Me
8 Bottoms UP
9 Fred's Legacy
10 On the Struggle Bus Too
11 Grand High Rollers 1
12 The bowl Shebang
13 Gutter Gurus
14 Rocky Mountain Amusement
15 Cok & Balls
16 Double D Wood
17 Abbey Carpet #2
18 Gold ET's
19 Full House
20 Team Ohana #3
21 Our Bdlsin Your Hands
21 A Family Affair
23 Team Flanagan
24 Team Landrum

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Regular, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Clutch Performance Bowling
Pioneer Bucther Supplies#1
Dead Wood

GRT Pro Shop #1

Trinidad Trouble Makers
VFW Post #4061 Men
Hamboners

Todd's Arcade
Winklepleck-1TD Strasburg
FUPA !

Team Chavez

Team 5280 Earthquake

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

365

89
179
173
285
238
237
127
228
264
186

31
369
145
332
243

a4
326

78
395
204

a2
398
360

$9,460.00

Entry
318
382
254
379
354
229
125

9
309
10
300
351
135

Score
3,797
3,669
3,596
3,543
3,542
3,536
3,535
3,529
3,514
3,492
3,491
3,481
3,468
3,460
3,459
3,445
3,443
3,438
3,437
3,430
3,427
3427
3,422
3421

Prize
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$893.00
$571.00
$399.00
$307.00
$256.00
$228.00
$212.00
$202.00
$195.00
$189.00
$185.00
$182.00
$179.00
$175.00
$172.00
$169.00
$166.00
$162.00
$157.50
$157.50
$153.00
$150.00

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,800.00

$845.00
$498.00
$343.50
$343.50
$297.00
$286.00
$278.00
$273.00
$266.00
$260.00
$255.00

From

Dillon, CO
Salida, CO
Northglenn, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Florence, CO
Salida, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Denver, CO
Florence, CO
Granby, CO
Windsor, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Fraser, CO
Salida, CO
Thornton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Thornton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Parker, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Burlington, CO

From

Pueblo, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Loveland, CO
Rifle, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Trinidad, CO
Canon City, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO
Strasburg, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Englewood, CO
Aurora, CO

Final Prize Listing
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

14 Team 5280 Wind 90 3504 $249.00 Aurora, CO
15 Rolling With My Homies 105 3,495 $244.00 Thornton, CO
16 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #9 201 3,492 $238.00 Arvada, CO
17 The Ugly Ducklings 346 3,487 $233.00 Colorado Springs, CO
18 Shaooter! 84 3,482 $227.00 Colo Spgs, CO
19 Rocky Mountain Flagging 92 3,469 $219.00 Sterling, CO
19 Peak Bowl 371 3,469 $219.00 Colo. Springs, CO
21 Champions Choice Pro Shop 364 3,468 $211.00 Colo Spgs, CO
22 No attitude Here 41 3,462 $205.00 Longmont, CO
23 Paul's Pocket Pounders 197 3461 $200.00 Colorado Springs, CO
24 May the 4 th Be with You 68 3,458 $194.00 Colo Spgs, CO
25 Let'sgo Brandon 384 3,456 $189.00 Colorado Springs, CO
26 Every Game ends with McKay 375 3451 $183.00 Westminster, CO
27 Big Bad David 189 3,450 $178.00 Loveland, CO
28 Tacos & Tots#2 200 3,448 $172.00 Colo Spgs, CO
29 Three Bowler's Revolution 373 3447 $167.00 Monument, CO
30 Holiday Lanes#1 293 3,445 $161.00 Arvada, CO
31 Shot Masters #2 267 3,441 $156.00 Aurora, CO
32 APB Plumbing 29 3437 $150.00 Littleton, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,540.00

Team, Scratch , Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pioneer Bucther Supplies #1 254 3521 $1,200.00 Loveland, CO
2 Team 5280 Earthquake 135 3,486 $750.00 Aurora, CO
3 Team 5280 Wind 90 3430 $363.00 Aurora, CO
4 PPUSBC All-Stars #1 347 3,395 $225.00 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Nadeau's Pro Shop #1 205 3,346 $177.00 Loma, CO
6 Champions Choice Pro Shop 165 3,339 $160.00 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Three Bowler's Revolution 373 3,304 $153.00 Monument, CO
8 Nadeau's Pro Shop #3 221 3,301 $151.00 Loma, CO
9 Team Chavez 351 3,267 $151.00 Englewood, CO
10 Nadeau's Pro Shop# 4 222 3,262 $150.00 Loma, CO
11 Holiday Lanes#1 293 3,252 $150.00 Arvada, CO
12 Team 5280 Volcano 258 3,248 $150.00 Aurora CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,780.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,780.00

Doubles, Classified, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Van Horn, Jay M / French, David J 55 1,516 $1,000.00 Colorado Springs, CO
2 Thiessen, Mariah L / Thiessen, Micah 327 1,472 $617.00 Arvada, CO
2 Romero, Anthony E / Romero, Eric A 398 1,472 $617.00 Colo Spgs, CO
4 Laffler, Jadyn M / Laffler, Jason 346 1,465 $343.00 Colorado Springs, CO

Final Prize Listing Jul 14, 2024 09:29 PM Page 2 of 22
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10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
31
33

35
35

35
35
39

41
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52
53

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Shepard, Gary A / Burgess, Joshua D
Smidt, Christine N / Crouse, TeresaM
Parker, Dianne / Parker, Marvin R
Schupner, Andrew F / Bush, Mike L
Morgan, Gregory C, Sr/ Vaughn, George B, |11
Kutchar, Jimmy D / Crisman, James
Hazen, Lorie R/ Walsh, Joseph M
Thorpe, Cory M / Delve, Joshua R
Dennis, Thomas O / Dennis, Deborah L
Hewitt, Ronald / Bryan, Courtney L
Garcia, LindaR / Garcia, Anthony E
Neve, Brett T / Deines, Kade W
Laythorpe, Juliana/ Laythorpe, Michael
Diller, Lynn C/ Finkelstein, Margaret B
Franson, Ashley K / DeMers, Aaron T
Nelson, Phuong (Linda) T / Nelson, John W, Jr
Walstrom, Glenda J/ Flatt, Chris

Morse, Katie N / Morse, Kyle

Hazelton, Andrew D / Schaak, Alfred T, Jr
Halda, David J/ Glenn, Joshua

Gaalaas, Tandi J/ Jacobson, Joshua
Cobo, Larry / Royba, Leslie

Small, Sarah J/ Small, Joel M

Bell, James C, Jr / Phillips, Alyson M
Scanga, Marcus/ Clinton, Justin A
Stolba, Kenneth S/ Morgan, Troy A
Bayliss, Joshua D / Miller, Nicholas J
Ferguson, Charles E / Thacker, Acel S
Barber, Kimmy D / Price, Caroline D
Esquibel, Josh M / Mcminn, Anderson
Donohoue, Michael / Neath, Ronald A, 11

Hays-Cravatt, Andromeda J/ Henderson,
Kenneth M

Scanga, Gabe / Leathers, Jesse

Weber, Paige L / Vasquez, Zack

Whitiker, Nikki R / Powell, Kavon M
Coleman, Darryl A / Munoz, Raziel A
Martinez, Christopher S, Jr / Martinez, Taylor E
Palser, Bill J/ Palser, Michael D

Ortega, Elizabeth N / Ortega, Eric S
Mantelli, Robert F / Kreiman, Robert L
Neath-West, Julia/ Becher, Tiffanie J
Montour, Christopher / Gonzales, Justin J
Driver, Donald R / Holte, Cody J

Kutchar, Timothy A / King, Craig L

Orser, David E/ Young, Dale S

Mason, Quentin "Denny" R / Berdon, John E
Sisneros, Becky / Sisneros, Ronald L, Jr
Hill, Celeste D / Hill, John W, 11

Oster, Tyler L / VanEsselstine, Roy

81 1,442
196 1,439
394 1,438

79 1435
249 1434
147 1,430
239 1,427
243 1,426
179 1421
115 1421
143 1,420
329 1413

84 1411
124 1,407
114 1,406
402 1,405
359 1,404
346 1,404
318 1,398

86 1,397
385 1,397
273 1,396

47 1,394
250 1,393

89 1,393
144 1,392

75 1,391
260 1,391
249 1,390
285 1,389

48 1,388
382 1,388

89 1,388

27 1,388
286 1,387
234 1,386
161 1,385
259 1,384
127 1,383
242 1,383

49 1,381
233 1,381
243 1,380
147 1,379

75 1,379

75 1,379

88 1,379

93 1,378
146 1,376

$267.00
$226.00
$202.00
$190.00
$182.00
$176.00
$173.00
$170.00
$166.50
$166.50
$163.00
$161.00
$159.00
$157.00
$155.00
$153.00
$150.00
$150.00
$147.00
$144.00
$144.00
$141.00
$139.00
$136.00
$136.00
$133.00
$130.00
$130.00
$127.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00
$120.00
$115.00
$113.00
$111.00
$109.00
$105.00
$105.00
$101.00
$101.00
$98.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$88.00
$85.00

Denver, CO

Byers, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Hayden, CO

Denver, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Aurora, CO

Salida, CO
Northglenn, CO
Sterling, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Burlington, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Sterling, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Burlington, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Sdlida, CO

Trinidad, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Denver, CO

Sdlida, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Julesburg, CO
Denver, CO

Florence, CO
Greeley, CO

Pueblo West, CO

Salida, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Firestone, CO
Brighton, CO
Julesburg, CO
Trinidad, CO
Trinidad, CO
Greeley, CO
Golden, CO
Salida, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
LaAnimas, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
BuenaVista, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

53 Skiles, TinaJ/ Ruskaup, Robert A, 11 179 1,376 $85.00 Northglenn, CO

55 Lancaster, Mark E / Lancaster, Julie A 138 1,375 $81.00 Littleton, CO

55 Schamp, Barbara A / Schamp, Randall E 327 1,375 $81.00 Arvada, CO

57 Stwalley, Noah X / Stwalley, Brian E 78 1,374 $77.00 Thornton, CO

57 De Herrera, Dallas G / Piburn, Bryan R 372 1,374 $77.00 Arvada, CO

59 Gold, Deborah A / Tolson, TaniaK 326 1,373 $74.00 Colorado Springs, CO

60 Houk, Bridgett R / Contreras, Amber D 261 1,372 $71.00 Julesburg, CO

60 Koferl, Heather L / Judkins, Kevin S 322 1,372 $71.00 Westcliffe, CO

62 Buerkle, Eric / Peterson, Kim A 176 1,371 $67.00 Northglenn, CO

62 Salinas, Adam C/ Mora, Mariah R 188 1,371 $67.00 Arvada, CO

64 Tryon, Jill / Tryon, Ingrid E 203 1,370 $63.00 Parker, CO

64 Feldman, Rosemary A / Woronovitch, Pete D 187 1,370 $63.00 Granby, CO

66 Vasquez, Cassie D / Vasguez, David J 77 1,369 $60.00 Colo Spgs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,296.00

Doubles, Classified Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stolba, Kenneth S/ Morgan, Troy A 144 1,107 $198.00 BuenaVista, CO
2 Hill, Celeste D / Hill, John W, I11 93 1,077 $138.00 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Gold, Deborah A / Tolson, TaniaK 326 1,074 $90.00 Colorado Springs, CO
4 Saul, Joshua R / Adame, Isaac P 292 1,071 $60.00 Arvada, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $486.00

Doubles, Regular, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Rohr, Bradley E / Smith, Adam J 387 1,527 $1,200.00 Aurora, CO
2 Kleen, Alexander T / Guy, Quin E 324 1,493 $900.00 Centennial, CO
3 Robinson, Morgan B / Miller, Jayden T 205 1481 $625.00 Loma, CO
4 Elliott, Mark T / Dorr, Michael 68 1,470 $453.00 Colo Spgs, CO
5 Forehand, Jonathan T / Gantt, Jerry A 197 1,466 $343.00 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Arismendez, Jacaob / Prescott, Tyler J 398 1,463 $275.00 Colo Spgs, CO
7 Johnson, Chris R / Jozwik, Nicholas W 362 1,459 $230.00 Lakewood, CO
8 Sadar, Mike J/ Steinmetz, GretaM 257 1,456 $193.50 Loveland, CO
8 Williams, Paul / Mc Intosh, Thomas J, Jr 78 1,456 $193.50 Thornton, CO
10 Boger, David L / Boger, Bradley R 10 1,450 $173.00 Strasburg, CO
11 Bowman, Keith E / Hengsteler, Bill R 401 1,446 $164.00 Colo Spgs, CO
12 Hergenrader, Cody D / Rodriguez, Ron R 213 1,442 $159.00 Loma, CO
13 Bless, Mark A / LaBay, Shaun D 351 1441 $154.00 Englewood, CO
14 Baldassar, Greg J/ Allmendinger, Jeff M 328 1,439 $152.00 Superior, CO
15 Hazelton, Michael A / Lafler, Steve E 318 1,438 $149.00 Pueblo, CO
16 Shaver, Paul D / Miller, Peter M 46 1,436 $147.00 Colorado Springs, CO
17 Luna, Albert / Chilton, Aaron L 105 1435 $146.00 Thornton, CO
18 Emerson, Megan / Hamm, Marcus F 310 1,428 $144.00 Pueblo, CO
19 Scrivens, Andrew P/ Scrivens, Anthony J 74 1,424 $141.00 Colo Spgs, CO
19 Gensch, William / Johnson, Ronald E, 111 135 1424 $141.00 Aurora, CO
21 Terrones, Arturo R / Robinette, Charles "Nik" N 199 1423 $139.00 Colo Spgs, CO
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22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
38
38
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
56
56
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
64
66

67
67
69
70

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Trantham, Scott L / Benge, Wedey R 346
Taylor, Kyle/ Endres, Carrie B 290
Keller, David E / Lopez, Gilbert, Sr 366
Pester, Tim / Keller, Bryan G 137
Coleman, Sharon D / Brown, David J 250
Swanson, Brenda J/ Swanson, Randy L 244
Brachtenbach, Kenny D / Kurtz, Steven G 104
Walla, Bob J/ Schofield, Bryan R 300
Ray, Rachel / Ross, Brian S 80
Jablonski, Erik S/ McCartney, Darren S 356
Struble, Jo / May-Bruce, Jami 56
Eckhardt, Corbin / Hamburger, Cory 48
Lee, Shawn J/ White, Jacob 201
Ausec, Dana S/ Ausec, Timothy J 345
Delaney, Jeffrie Q, Jr / Miller, Adam G 134
Gutierrez, Daniel E/ Cirone, Jason A 265
Knierim, Michele L / Knierim, Bailey R 177
Starke, Michael J/ Starke, Duane F 347
Norris, Karen E/ Travis, Bob C 202
Kean, Matthew A / Abel, Brian C 68
Hill, Ashley B / Webb, Steven C 93
Dingmann, Jared W / Huebner, James M 198
Williams, Sam E / Moyer, Bradley S 30
Becker, Jared D / Ostravich, Samuel R 19
Morrison, Blair / Newman, Harold L, 111 31
Smith, Shawn D / Topoleski, lan 267
Fiege, Oliver / Schwarz, Heath J 254
MacFarlane, Jeremiah J/ MacFarlane, John J 295
Tomlinson, Robert G / Mitchell, Brian W 279
Webb, Steven R/ Webb, Anthony M 93
Fricke, Adam L / Smidt, Bredt J 196
Williams, Jason E / Mann, Garey D 354
Fischel, Lee J/ Buckley, lan J 405
Stafford, Shawn L / Thurlow, Gregory C 309
Bloodworth, Perry B / Sibley, Kevin S 62
Bittinger, Michael S/ Huber, Joshua A 73
Steinmetz, Duane E / Maxey, Garret J 254
Martinez, Chris/ Robinson, Bobby J, Jr 82
Nielsen, LisaA / Way, Michele L 356
Scruggs, T.J. / Guyer, Cole A 24
Brave, ChrisW / Kern, James S 246
Cook, Edward J/ Lasselle, James F 381
Biederman, James M / Hamrock, Sean W 9
Lindemann, Jeremy G/ Field, Shawn R 380
Edmondson, Christopher A, Jr / Edmondson, 253
Christopher A, Sr

Gilmore, Joshua W / Rodriguez, Maximo M 381
Trujillo, David / Gulczynski, Brandon M 258
McCracken, Steven A / Stellick, Scott A 302
Cordova, Arthur L, Jr / Dale, Mark W 46

1,422
1,421
1,421
1,418
1,412
1,410
1,405
1,403
1,398
1,396
1,395
1,395
1,394
1,392
1,392
1,391
1,389
1,389
1,389
1,386
1,383
1,381
1,378
1,376
1,375
1,374
1,374
1,372
1,372
1,370
1,367
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,362
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,357
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,353
1,352

1,350
1,350
1,349
1,347

$137.00
$135.00
$135.00
$133.00
$132.00
$130.00
$129.00
$127.00
$126.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00
$120.00
$117.50
$117.50
$115.00
$112.67
$112.66
$112.67
$110.00
$108.00
$107.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$97.00
$95.00
$94.00
$90.67
$90.67
$90.66
$87.00
$87.00
$85.00
$83.00
$82.00
$80.00
$79.00
$78.00
$75.50
$75.50
$73.00

$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$66.50

Colorado Springs, CO

Windsor, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO

Pueblo West, CO

Arvada, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Johnstown, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Brush, CO
Greeley, CO
Englewood, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Aurora, CO
Trinidad, CO
Northglenn, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Eagle, CO
Fountain, CO
Keenesburg, CO
Windsor, CO
Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Byers, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Littleton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Peyton, CO

Woodland Park, CO

Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Final Prize Listing
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

70 Van Horn, Ryan T / Brown, Dylan 165 1,347 $66.50 Colorado Springs, CO
72 Steinmetz, Shawn P/ Thompson, Shaun C 407 1,346 $64.00 Parker, CO
73 Bond, Brent L / Berisford, Todd A 309 1,345 $63.00 Pueblo, CO
74 Sabo, Rina A / Sabo, James L, J 373 1,344 $60.50 Monument, CO
74 Banister, Rickie A / Popovich, Marco A 135 1,344 $60.50 Aurora, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,550.00

Doubles, Regular Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Robinson, Morgan B / Miller, Jayden T 205 1481 $600.00 Loma, CO
2 Gensch, William / Johnson, Ronald E, 111 135 1,422 $400.00 Aurora, CO
3 Starke, Michael J/ Starke, Duane F 347 1,381 $320.00 Colorado Springs, CO
4 Steinmetz, Duane E / Maxey, Garret J 254 1,361 $263.00 Loveland, CO
5 Martinez, Chris/ Robinson, Bobby J, Jr 82 1,358 $220.00 Aurora, CO
6 Ausec, Dana S/ Ausec, Timothy J 345 1,352 $188.00 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Delaney, Jeffrie Q, Jr / Miller, Adam G 134 1,347 $164.00 Aurora, CO
8 Shaver, Paul D / Miller, Peter M 46 1,340 $146.00 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Mayland, Michelle L / Wood, Randall S 58 1,336 $128.00 Thornton, CO
9 Banister, Rickie A / Popovich, Marco A 135 1,336 $128.00 Aurora, CO

11 Lindemann, Jeremy G/ Field, Shawn R 380 1,335 $114.00 Colo Spgs, CO

12 Hergenrader, Cody D / Rodriguez, Ron R 213 1,326 $107.00 Loma, CO

13 McCracken, Steven A / Stellick, Scott A 302 1,325 $102.00 Arvada CO

14 Jablonski, Erik S/ McCartney, Darren S 356 1,318 $97.00 Colo Spgs, CO

15 Taylor, Kyle/ Endres, Carrie B 290 1,298 $93.00 Windsor, CO

16 Steinmetz, Shawn P/ Thompson, Shaun C 407 1,290 $89.00 Parker, CO

17 Baldassar, Greg J/ Allmendinger, Jeff M 328 1,283 $86.00 Superior, CO

18 Fiege, Oliver / Schwarz, Heath J 254 1,280 $84.00 Loveland, CO

19 Terrones, Arturo R / Robinette, Charles "Nik" N 199 1,275 $80.00 Colo Spgs, CO

20 Struble, Jo / May-Bruce, Jami 56 1,272 $78.00 Brush, CO

21 Knaub, Mitchell K / Pisano, Efrem D 289 1,262 $75.00 Windsor, CO

22 Martinez, James D / Tolson, David T 350 1,257 $72.00 Colo Spgs, CO

22 Schneider, Curtis J/ Klismith, Mark A 293 1,257 $72.00 Arvada CO

24 Hill, Ashley B / Webb, Steven C 93 1254 $67.00 Colorado Springs, CO

25 Van Horn, Ryan T / Brown, Dylan 165 1,253 $65.00 Colorado Springs, CO

26 Jacobs, Trent A / Kierpiec, JoshuaM 201 1,252 $61.00 Englewood, CO

26 Martinez, John (JC) C/ Becker, Brandon 134 1,252 $61.00 Aurora CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,960.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $26,292.00

Singles, Classified, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Garrison, Ken J 173 818 $500.00 Pueblo West, CO
2 Flanagan, Tyler L 398 815 $400.00 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Romero, Eric A 398 813 $340.00 Colo Spgs, CO
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Montoya, Xavier E
Small, Sarah J
Scanga, Marcus
Fisher, Autumn K
Bennett, Raymond E
Tryon, Jack A
Christiansan, Debbie
Cardona, Jesse R
Sawyer, MelainaN
Schmidt, Luke T
Bell, Robert J
Stevenson, Cindy M
Maestas, Gary J
Berdon, John E
Deines, Kade W
Hall, Joseph P
Ryder, Brett S
Ulrich, James A
Wilson, Danny E
Scanga, Gabe
Romero, Christina
Faber, Kriste K
Bryant, Alexander L
Cobo, Larry
Gaalaas, Toni
Mecillas, Ted A
Tryon, Jill

Hays, Andromeda J
Montoya, Jason R
Lopez, Rigoberto
Romero, Rich L
Mecillas, Fred V
Morse, Katie N
Maybell, Derek R
Hegler, Peggy R
Phillips, Alyson M
Buck, Kimberley S
Westphal, Starr E
Kottke, Russ E
Montelorgo, Mateo R
Thiessen, Mariah L
Goodwin, Jodie
Anzlovar, Marc M
Wade, George T
Esselburn, Scott E
Brocke, Kaden J
Price, Caroline D
Lee LanaK
Navarette, Manual E

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

81 798
a7 788
89 776
171 776
395 774
203 770
266 770
244 770
409 768
14 767
393 765
124 764
241 763
75 761
329 761
264 760
173 756
321 756
314 753
89 751
124 751
133 750
380 749
273 749
385 745
161 745
203 744
382 743
240 742
394 742
231 741
161 740
346 740
332 740
228 738
250 738
112 738
238 738
51 737
404 737
327 735
311 735
240 734
248 733
233 731
186 730
249 729
26 729
230 728

$290.00
$251.00
$206.50
$206.50
$172.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$122.00
$115.00
$108.00
$103.00
$99.00
$94.50
$94.50
$91.00
$87.50
$87.50
$85.00
$83.50
$83.50
$82.00
$80.50
$80.50
$79.25
$79.25
$78.50
$78.00
$77.25
$77.25
$75.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$71.25
$71.25
$70.25
$70.25
$69.50
$69.00
$68.50
$68.00
$66.75
$66.75
$65.75

Denver, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Sdlida, CO
Granby, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Parker, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Lakewood, CO
Peyton, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Burlington, CO
Florence, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Cotopaxi, CO
Eagle, CO
Salida, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Como, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Sdlida, CO
Brighton, CO
Parker, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Pueblo, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Brighton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Fraser, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Littleton, CO
Sdlida, CO
Lakewood, CO
Berthoud, CO
Arvada, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Denver, CO
Golden, CO
Granby, CO
Denver, CO
Loveland, CO
Trinidad, CO

Final Prize Listing
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

52 Wolfe, Angus S 408 728 $65.75 Lakewood, CO
54 Crouse, TeresaM 196 727 $65.00 Byers, CO
55 Czosnyka, Robert V 252 726 $64.25 Pueblo West, CO
55 Grace, Donald R 15 726 $64.25 Parker, CO
57 Vargas, Joe 120 725 $62.50 Northglenn, CO
57 Quast, PaulaL 357 725 $62.50 Burlington, CO
57 Lindo, Peighton A 42 725 $62.50 Aurora, CO
57 Reinig, Daniel M 66 725 $62.50 Aurora, CO
57 Schamp, Barbara A 327 725 $62.50 Arvada, CO
62 Emerson, Megan 310 724 $61.00 Pueblo, CO
63 Ah Yo, Suzanne L 349 723 $60.25 Colo Spgs, CO
63 Herrera, Ruben 120 723 $60.25 Northglenn, CO
65 Gretch, Kimberly K 92 722 $58.75 Sterling, CO
65 Ellis, Clarence V 111 722 $58.75 Littleton, CO
65 Hutto, Jocelyn M 374 722 $58.75 Peyton, CO
65 Flatt, Chris 359 722 $58.75 Burlington, CO
69 Obrecht, Stephanie J 193 721 $57.50 Greeley, CO
70 Price, Andre 248 720 $56.00 Denver, CO
70 Lennie, Andrew 145 720 $56.00 BuenaVista, CO
70 Sisneros, Ayden 88 720 $56.00 LaAnimas, CO
70 Jacobson, Joshua 385 720 $56.00 Sdlida, CO
70 Mann, Tom G 354 720 $56.00 Colorado Springs, CO
75 Velamala, Vivek 235 718 $53.75 Firestone, CO
75 Ferguson, Charles E 260 718 $53.75 Julesburg, CO
75 Guenther, Dylan J 98 718 $53.75 Westminster, CO
75 Anderson, Andrew L 260 718 $53.75 Julesburg, CO
79 Tall, Nathaniel L 326 717 $52.50 Colorado Springs, CO
80 Thacker, Acel S 260 716 $51.50 Julesburg, CO
80 Huber, Justin L 352 716 $51.50 Sdlida, CO
80 Bigham, Kenneth D 273 716 $51.50 Trinidad, CO
83 Lockhart, Chad 321 715 $49.75 Cotopaxi, CO
83 Goodson, Benjamin A 45 715 $49.75 Denver, CO
83 Kreiman, Robert L 242 715 $49.75 Trinidad, CO
83 Decker, Phil E 357 715 $49.75 Burlington, CO
87 Martinez, Taylor E 161 714 $48.00 Brighton, CO
87 Ables, David W 108 714 $48.00 Littleton, CO
87 Scott, Marie E 331 714 $48.00 Ft. Morgan, CO
90 Gette, Lawrence 262 713 $46.25 Julesburg, CO
90 Worley, Anamaria 39 713 $46.25 Aurora, CO
90 Martin, Randy L 34 713 $46.25 Strasburg, CO
0 Brown, Pasqual F 126 713 $46.25 Canon City, CO
] Brown, Sandra F 248 712 $44.25 Denver, CO
94 Munoz, Raziel A 234 712 $44.25 Firestone, CO
9 Vasquez, David J 77 712 $44.25 Colo Spgs, CO
A Margos, Nick S 238 712 $44.25 Sdida, CO
98 Kleen, Alexander T 324 711 $42.75 Centennia, CO
98 Burford, Crystal L 126 711 $42.75 Canon City, CO
100 Rogers, Neill W 15 710 $42.00 Parker, CO
101 Kelly, LoraA 195 709 $41.25 Denver, CO

Final Prize Listing Jul 14, 2024 09:29 PM Page 8 of 22



101
103
103
103
106
106
106
106
106
111
111
111
114
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
122
122
122
122

Muetz, Jeffrey C
Bell, James C

Flores, Fabian
Shockley, Raul D
DeHerrera, Dalas G
Gade, Teryl L
Maestas, Mike M
Machado-Anzlovar, Kaylee L
Johnson, Dorothy D
Palazon, Carlos J
Skiles, TinaJ
Garcia, Anthony E
Snider, Taylor M
Bland, William D
Haltiner, Justin J
Stolba, Kenneth S
Rivera, LuisC
Finkelstein, Margaret B
Miller, Fritz W
Johnson, KiralL
Vance, Stephen L
Morrison, Blair J
Simerson, Glen J
Giebdl, PhilipR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Classified Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

oo O~ WDNBE

Mann, Tom G
Morrison, Blair J
Sattizahn, James R
Johnson, KiraL
Gretch, Kimberly K
Montelorgo, Mateo R
Johnson, Christie L
LaMotte, Andy

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Regular, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o Ul WN P

Marshall, Benjamin T.
Y oung, Duff R
Covalt, Troy J
Becker, Jared D
Wood, Joel A
Horvath, Scott T

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

40 709
250 708
334 708
320 708
372 707
281 707
241 707
240 707
357 707
283 706
179 706
143 706
277 705
360 704

11 704
144 704

42 703
124 703

4 703
134 703
178 702

31 702
187 702
332 702

$9,516.50
Entry  Score
354 583
31 559
9 553
134 547

92 544
404 535
304 535
379 529

$558.00
Entry  Score
270 825
103 813
175 805

19 804

41 798
289 796

$41.25
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25

Prize
$195.00
$136.00

$47.00

$42.00
$39.00
$34.50
$34.50
$30.00

Prize
$575.00
$425.00
$241.00
$164.00
$132.00
$118.00

Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Burlington, CO
Denver, CO
Northglenn, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Thornton, CO
Burlington, CO
Grand Junction, CO
BuenaVista, CO
Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Northglenn, CO
Windsor, CO
Granby, CO

Fraser, CO

From

Colorado Springs, CO
Windsor, CO

Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Sterling, CO
Berthoud, CO
Arvada, CO

Rifle, CO

From

Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO
Northglenn, CO
Keenesburg, CO
Longmont, CO
Windsor, CO

Final Prize Listing
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© 0 ~

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
32

35
35
37
37
39
39
39

46
46
48
49
49
49
52

53
54
54

Robinson, Leonard (Leo) A
Robinson, Joseph M
Laythorpe, Michael
Lloyd, Ernie D

Van Horn, Ryan T
Moore, Mary C
Laffler, Jason
Kuretich, KaylaS
Brown, David J
Bashor, Joseph S
Brown, Dylan
Lindemann, Jeremy G
Laffler, Jadyn M
Silverman, Adam
Morse, Kyle

Gensch, William
Engel, Dave

Johnson, John W
Strempke, Daniel J
Andreozzi, Anthony L
Mitchell, Brian W
Starke, Duane F
Keller, Bryan G
Archuleta, Roman
Hennings, David D
Byrnes, James G
Blasnek, Brian F
Abrahams, Nigel E
MacFarlane, Jeremiah J
Sandberg, Dallas
Sandoval, Nick A
Cook, Philip M
Lucero, Paul T
Gilmore, Joshua W.
Montgomery, Ricky D
Clark, Sean T
Nielsen, Mark (Trey) W
Zenner, Todd M
Vaughn, George B
Tomlinson, Rabert G
Knierim, Bailey R
Bencze, Brian A
Fleming, Tony A
Neath, Ronald A
Maderas, Anthony
Hartzog, Phillip J
Ray, Brian J
Richardson, Tony

Ah Yo, Matthew G

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

86 792
391 781
84 780
226 777
165 775
258 768
346 767
291 764
250 764
182 763
165 763
380 760
346 760
375 758
346 758
135 756
100 756
18 755
369 755
245 753
279 751
347 749
137 747
328 747
189 746
14 745
378 745
38 744
295 743
155 743
166 742
190 742
166 741
381 741
141 741

9 741
364 738
382 738
249 737
279 736
177 736
197 735
129 734
48 734

1 734
281 733
80 732
125 731
349 731

$113.00
$110.00
$109.00
$107.50
$107.00
$106.50
$106.00
$105.25
$105.25
$104.25
$104.25
$103.25
$103.25
$102.25
$102.25
$101.25
$101.25
$100.25
$100.25
$99.50
$99.00
$98.00
$97.25
$97.25
$96.50
$95.75
$95.75
$95.00
$94.25
$94.25
$93.25
$93.25
$91.75
$91.75
$91.75
$91.75
$90.25
$90.25
$89.50
$88.75
$88.75
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.50
$84.25
$84.25

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Centennia, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

Denver, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Lamar, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Superior, CO
Loveland, CO

Peyton, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Castle Pines, CO
Littleton, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Denver, CO

Peyton, CO

Denver, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Denver, CO

Aurora, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

Greeley, CO
Westminster, CO
Arvada, CO
Johnstown, CO
Canon City, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Final Prize Listing
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54
54
58
59
59
61
61
61
61
65
66
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
75
75
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
85
87
87
89
89
89
92
93
93
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102

Pryor, David A
Chilton, Aaron L
Dae, Mark W
Mosher, James D
Rice, Jason A
Wolff, Rick
Wolff, Allen G
Fischel, Lee J
Chapin, Jeff R.

Cummings, Cameron

Cordova, Arthur L
Woolums, TimC
Brown, Dennis L
Hughes, Masanori
Clarke, Lonnie A

Gonzales, Matthew A

Hedberg, Joe
Rohr, Bradley E
Barr, Daniel P
Finney, Nicholas
Webb, Kevin R
Kingston, Kent
Wahler, Roger
LeBoais, Alfred R
McCarthy, Bill J
Peterson, David J
Casey, Brian A
Landis, Owen
Olsen, Jeffrey D
Biggs, Eric S
Judkins, Kevin S
Cook, Zachary R
Dorr, Michael
Polich, John A
McKay, Mike M
Parker, Marvin R
Field, Shawvn R
Harris, Wade
Sivixai, Tony
Sisneros, Ronald L
Miller, Nicholas J
Dahlberg, Mark C
Kross, Nick D
Smith, Shawn D
Ricard, Jordan
Gerhardt, Chad
Hitt, Donald R
Hegler, Rod R

Mutschler, William R

Final Prize Listing

403
105

46
148
312
212
212
405
381
242

46

52
355

37
198
119
341
387

92
137
401
199
305
159

378
276
291
123
390
322
190

68
325

33
394
380

89

39

88

75
268
371
267
284
411

55
228
139

Colorado State USBC

71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

731
731
730
729
729
728
728
728
728
727
726
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
722
722
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
718
718
717
717
717
716
715
715
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
712

$84.25
$84.25
$83.00
$82.25
$82.25
$80.25
$80.25
$80.25
$80.25
$79.00
$78.50
$77.25
$77.25
$77.25
$77.25
$75.25
$75.25
$75.25
$75.25
$73.75
$73.75
$72.75
$72.75
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$53.75
$53.75
$52.75
$52.75
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.50
$64.50
$64.50
$63.50
$61.75
$61.75
$61.75
$61.75
$61.75
$61.75
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50

Colorado Springs, CO

Thornton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Montrose, CO
Aurora, CO
Loma, CO
Loma, CO
Littleton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Castle Pines, CO
Eagle, CO
Northglenn, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Sterling, CO
Littleton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Thornton, CO
Arvada, CO
Centennial, CO
Aurora, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Peyton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Morrison, CO
Loveland, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Salida, CO
Aurora, CO
LaAnimas, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Brighton, CO
Colo. Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Alamosa, CO
Longmont, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Denver, CO
Littleton, CO

Final Prize Listing
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105
105
107
107
109
109
109
112
112
112
115
115
115
115
119
119
119
119
123
123
123
126
126
126
126
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
137
137
137
140
140
140
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
147
147
147
153

Schofield, Bryan R
Schaefer, Kevin M
Sprague, James P
Pope, Robert C
Peterson, Jeffrey S
Gadd, Griffin M

Mc Intosh, Thomas J
Schafer, Everrett J
Shinaut, John C
Fisher, Thomas R
McDonald, Michael J
Galles, John

Endres, Carrie B
Sligar, Eric D
Baldassar, Greg J
Svoboda, Gary L
Delo, Joseph A
Morgan, Troy A
Williams, Jason E
Stehman, Matt A
Zimmerman, Adam D
Kohama, Richard D
Acfalle, Nicholas D
Terry, John H
Larson, Steve S
Kean, Matthew A
Sandberg, Corey A
Topoleski, lan
Walker, Al D
Herbeck, Austin J
Lumbus, Bruce
Abel, Brian C
Schamp, Randall E
Romero, Andrew C
Forehand, Jonathan T
Fix, Mackenzie L
Olson, Lucas
Burgess, Joshua D
Lebofsky, Kenneth A
Garcia, TonyaF
McKay, Terry L
Pittsford, AngelaK
Cutshaw, Edward V
Woolard, Vic

Davis, Jennifer M
Thurlow, Gregory C
Williams, Donald E
Owings, Ronald E
Schamp, Scott T

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

300 711
72 711
310 710
103 710
401 709
99 709
78 709
307 708
154 708
268 708

5 707
117 707
290 707
34 707
328 706
199 706
322 706
144 706
354 705
157 705
121 705
29 704
349 704
230 704
227 704
68 703
155 703
267 703
379 703
117 702
267 702
68 702
327 701
102 701
197 701
212 700
370 700
81 700
25 699
168 699
375 699
68 699
59 698
141 698
303 698
309 698

1 698
301 698
280 697

$58.25
$58.25
$57.25
$57.25
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$52.75
$52.75
$52.75
$52.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.87
$46.88
$46.88
$46.87
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$33.25

Colo Spgs, CO
Peyton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Arvada, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Edwards, CO
Thornton, CO
Arvada, CO
Littleton, CO
Brighton, CO
Denver, CO
Brighton, CO
Windsor, CO
Strasburg, CO
Superior, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Canon City, CO
Littleton, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Centennial, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Aurora, CO
Rifle, CO
Brighton, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Loma, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Denver, CO
Craig, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westminster, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

Final Prize Listing
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153
153
153
157
157
157
157

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Cummings, Eric L
Dale, Corey
Sibley, Kevin S
Mc Nitt, Brandon L
Brave, ChrisW
Becker, Brandon
Guido, Christie L

Singles, Regular Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wood, Joel A
2 Robinson, Joseph M
3 Horvath, Scott T
4 Gensch, William
5 Mitchell, Brian W
6 Starke, Duane F
7 Lindemann, Jeremy G
8 Lloyd, Ernie D
9 Wolff, Allen G
10 Archuleta, Roman
11 Chapin, Jeff R.
11 Brown, Dylan
13 Fleming, Tony A
13 VanHorn, Ryan T
15 Nielsen, Mark (Trey) W
16 Brown, DennisL
16 Mosher, James D
18 Zenner, Todd M
19 Dahlberg, Mark C
20 Field, Shawn R
21 Johnson, John W
22 Montgomery, Ricky D
22 Hennings, David D
24 Wahler, Roger
25 Covalt, Troy J
26 Sandoval, Nick A
27 Lucero, Paul T
28 Sandberg, Dallas
29 Johnson, Ronald E
30 Popovich, Marco A
30 Maxey, Garret J
32 Dae, Mark W
33 Andreozzi, Anthony L
33 Frison, Clark E
35 Knierim, Greg G
36 Nadeau, Dan
37 Howard, Aaron W

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

226 697
46 697
62 697

372 696

246 696

134 696

349 696

$12,329.50
Entry Score
41 796

391 781

289 761

135 756

279 751

347 749

380 747

226 737

212 728

328 726

381 723

165 723

129 721

165 721

364 720

355 716

148 716

382 714

268 713

380 711
18 707

141 698

189 698

305 697

175 695

166 694

166 690

155 689

135 688

135 686

254 686
46 685

245 683
82 683

165 680

206 679
91 677

$33.25
$33.25
$33.25
$31.13
$31.13
$31.12
$31.12

Prize
$500.00
$350.00
$204.00
$131.00

$96.00

$78.00
$69.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$57.25
$57.25
$56.50
$55.75
$55.75
$55.00
$54.00
$53.50
$53.00
$52.25
$52.25
$51.50
$51.00
$50.50
$50.00
$49.00
$48.50
$47.75
$47.75
$47.00
$46.25
$46.25
$45.50
$45.00
$44.00

Centennial, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Peyton, CO

Arvada, CO

Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

From

Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Windsor, CO

Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Centennial, CO
Loma, CO

Superior, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Montrose, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Brighton, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Loveland, CO
Arvada, CO
Northglenn, CO
Denver, CO

Denver, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Loma, CO

Aurora, CO

Final Prize Listing
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38
38

41

& &8

46
47
48
48
50

50
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
62

Solano, Anthony W
Gerhardt, Chad
McCarthy, Bill J
Engel, Dave
Schafer, Rick A
Landis, Owen
Becker, Brandon
Barr, Daniel P
Banister, Rickie A
Abel, Brian C
Cordova, Arthur L
Wood, Randall S
Baldassar, Greg J
Gilmore, Joshua W.
Rice, Jason A
Smith, Nick M
Lays, EvanJ
McCracken, Steven A
Vitko, Richard W
Webb, Christopher J.
Cummings, Eric L
Hofmann, Michael J
Kierpiec, JoshuaM
White, JoshuaM
Miller, Peter M
Schneider, Curtis J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All - Events Handicap, Classified, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Scanga, Marcus
2 Garrison, Ken J
3 Hall, Joseph P
4 Kleen, Alexander T
5 Bell, Robert J
6 Hays-Cravatt, Andromeda J
7 Berdon, John E
8 Emerson, Megan
9 Holte, Cody J
10 Weber, Paige L
11 Flanagan, Tyler L
11 Deines, Kade W
13 Crouse, TeresaM
14 Czosnyka, Robert V

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

17 676
411 676
340 675
100 670

18 670
291 669
134 669

92 669
135 666

68 665

46 664

58 664
328 663
381 663
312 662
223 661
165 661
302 658
407 658
381 656
226 654
300 654
201 653
373 650

46 649
293 649

$3,926.00
$26,330.00
Entry  Score

89 2315
173 2314
264 2,283
324 2,260
393 2,252
382 2241

75 2,239
310 2,236
243 2,230

27 2,223
398 2,217
329 2,217
196 2,209
252 2,201

$43.25
$43.25
$42.50
$41.75
$41.75
$40.17
$40.17
$40.16
$39.00
$38.50
$37.75
$37.75
$36.75
$36.75
$36.00
$34.75
$34.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.00
$32.25
$32.25
$31.50
$31.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$166.00
$140.00
$119.00

$89.00

$79.00
$70.00
$63.00
$58.00
$52.00
$52.00
$48.00
$46.00

Highlands Ranch, CO
Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lamar, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Arvada, CO

Aurora, CO

Sterling, CO

Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO
Superior, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO

Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

Parker, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Centennial, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Englewood, CO
Monument, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Arvada, CO

From

Salida, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Florence, CO
Centennia, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Salida, CO
Loveland, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Burlington, CO
Byers, CO
Pueblo West, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Romero, Christina 124 2,196 $44.00 Colorado Springs, CO
16 Swank, Logan D 365 2,191 $42.00 Dillon, CO

17 Lopez, Rigoberto 394 2,182 $42.00 Colo Spgs, CO
18 Scanga, Gabe 89 2,177 $41.00 Sdlida, CO

19 Tall, Nathaniel L 326 2,173 $39.00 Colorado Springs, CO
20 Hutto, Jocelyn M 374 2,170 $39.00 Peyton, CO

21 Walstrom, Glenda J 359 2,168 $38.00 Burlington, CO
22 Ferguson, Charles E 260 2,165 $37.00 Julesburg, CO
22 Sawyer, MelainaN 409 2,165 $37.00 Lakewood, CO
24 Dennis, Thomas O 179 2,158 $37.00 Northglenn, CO
25 Butler, Danny L 236 2,157 $37.00 Fountain, CO
26 Wingard, TravisM 186 2,156 $35.50 Granby, CO

26 Smith, Trevor J 229 2,156 $35.50 Trinidad, CO
28 Small, Sarah J 47 2,152 $34.50 Colo Spgs, CO
28 Thiessen, Mariah L 327 2,152 $34.50 Arvada, CO

30 Lengerich, Jacques P 288 2,150 $34.00 Lakewood, CO
31 Feldman, Rosemary A 187 2,147 $34.00 Granby, CO

32 Lee, LanaK 26 2,142 $33.00 Loveand, CO
33 Montoya, Xavier E 81 2141 $33.00 Denver, CO

34 Price, Caroline D 249 2,140 $33.00 Denver, CO

34 Phillips, Alyson M 250 2,140 $33.00 Denver, CO

36 Skiles, TinaJ 179 2,139 $32.00 Northglenn, CO
37 Schupner, Andrew F 79 2135 $32.00 Hayden, CO

37 Tryon, Jill 203 2,135 $32.00 Parker, CO

39 Bryant, Alexander L 380 2,129 $31.00 Colo Spgs, CO
39 Lovato, Michael W 315 2,129 $31.00 Colo Spgs, CO
41 Morrison, Blair 31 2126 $31.00 Windsor, CO
a2 DeHerrera, Dallas G 372 2,125 $30.50 Arvada, CO

42 Maestas, Jon P 241 2,125 $30.50 Colo Spgs, CO
44 Rivera, LuisC 42 2,124 $30.00 Aurora, CO

45 Machado-Anzlovar, Kaylee L 240 2,118 $30.00 Pueblo, CO

46 Roderick, Norman L 78 2,116 $29.00 Thornton, CO
46 Brocke, Kaden J 186 2,116 $29.00 Granby, CO

48 Seller, Brooke L 43 2,115 $29.00 Thornton, CO
49 Carter, Luann R 177 2,113 $28.00 Northglenn, CO
50 Cabo, Larry 273 2,112 $28.00 Trinidad, CO
50 Diffendaffer, Blaine 208 2,112 $28.00 Loma, CO

52 Lewis, Vera 320 2111 $27.50 Westcliffe, CO
52 Garcia, Anthony E 143 2111 $27.50 Highlands Ranch, CO
54 Christiansan, Debbie 266 2,109 $27.00 Aurora CO

55 Lommel, Bruce J 9 2107 $27.00 Aurora CO

56 Franson, Ashley K 114 2,105 $26.00 Sterling, CO

56 Ulrich, James A 321 2,105 $26.00 Cotopaxi, CO
58 Montour, Christopher 233 2,102 $26.00 Golden, CO

59 Price, Andre 248 2,101 $26.00 Denver, CO

60 Fisher, Autumn K 171 2,099 $25.00 Granby, CO

61 Shaw, Richie 365 2,096 $25.00 Dillon, CO

61 Bryan, Courtney L 115 2,096 $25.00 Sterling, CO

63 Gates, Dawn M 245 2,093 $24.00 Aurora CO
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63
65
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
82
83
83
83
86
87
87
89
89
91
91
91
94
95
95
97
97
99
99
101
101
103
103
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
112

Velamala, Vivek
Lindo, Calin
Quast, PaulaL

Van Horn, Jay M
Delve, JoshuaR
Lockhart, Chad
Mcminn, Anderson
Ortega, Elizabeth N
Eyster, Robert J
Stevenson, Cindy M
Gette, Lawrence

Nelson, Phuong (Linda) T

Burford, Crystal L
Delo, JessicaJ
Ryder, Brett S
Flores, Ricardo V
Schmidt, Luke T
Mecillas, Ted A
Sensenbaugh, Beth E
Ortega, Eric S
LaMotte, Andy

Day, TheresaM
Poplin, Denise R
Smith, Anthony (Tony)
Finkelstein, Margaret B
Sattizahn, James R
Knopp, Stephen
Lennie, Andrew R
Brown, Sandra F
Holloway, Rachel S
Bennett, Broc D
Dion, Brittany R
Giebdl, PhilipR
Thacker, Acel S
Westphal, Starr E
Hegler, Peggy R
Murray, AliciaJ
Koferl, Heather L
Schamp, SandraR
Bennett, Raymond E
Kreiman, Robert L
Littlefield, Jason K
Romero, Rich L
Sodic, Frank 'Butch’ R
Anderson, Andrew L
Montoya, Justin A
Gold, Deborah A
Brueckner, DianaC
Brown, Pasqual F

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

235 2,093
42 2,092
357 2,001
55 2,091
243 2,089
321 2,089
285 2,088
127 2,087
109 2,085
124 2,084
262 2,084
402 2,083
126 2,083
322 2,083
173 2,082
334 2,082
14 2,082
161 2,081
179 2,080
127 2,079
379 2,079
402 2,079
352 2,078
408 2,076
124 2,076
9 2075

4 2,075
145 2,074
248 2,074
226 2,074
172 2,073
369 2,072
332 2,072
260 2,071
238 2,071
228 2,070
142 2,070
322 2,069
280 2,069
395 2,068
242 2,068
21 2,067
231 2,067
47 2,067
260 2,066
8 20064
326 2,063
26 2,063
126 2,059

$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.67
$20.66
$20.67
$19.67
$19.67
$19.66
$19.00
$19.00
$18.34
$18.33
$18.33
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.50
$16.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$11.66
$11.67
$11.67
$11.00
$11.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00

Firestone, CO
Aurora, CO
Burlington, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Sdlida, CO

Cotopaxi, CO
Florence, CO
Trinidad, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Julesburg, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Canon City, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Thornton, CO

Peyton, CO

Brighton, CO
Northglenn, CO
Trinidad, CO

Rifle, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Salida, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Denver, CO
Centennial, CO
Granby, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Fraser, CO

Julesburg, CO

Salida, CO

Denver, CO

Parker, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Arvada, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Atwood, CO
Trinidad, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Julesburg, CO
Brighton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Loveland, CO

Canon City, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,883.00

All - Events Handicap, Regular, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Gensch, William 135 2,275 $300.00 Aurora, CO
2 McCracken, Steven A 302 2,256 $190.00 Arvada, CO
3 Dorr, Michael 68 2,233 $154.00 Colo Spgs, CO
4 Schofield, Bryan R 300 2,217 $127.00 Colo Spgs, CO
5 Marshall, Benjamin T. 270 2,242 $102.00 Brighton, CO
6 Laffler, Jadyn M 346 2,214 $107.00 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Robinette, Charles "Nik" N 199 2,208 $91.00 Colo Spgs, CO
8 Topoleski, lan 267 2,203 $80.00 Aurora, CO
9 Williams, Paul 78 2,196 $72.00 Thornton, CO
10 Vaughn, George B 249 2,188 $66.00 Denver, CO
11 Lafler, Steve E 318 2,186 $60.00 Pueblo, CO
12 Parker, Marvin R 394 2175 $57.00 Colo Spgs, CO
13 Kuretich, KaylaS 291 2174 $54.00 Arvada, CO
14 Laffler, Jason 346 2,172 $50.67 Colorado Springs, CO
14 Romero, Anthony E 398 2,172 $50.67 Colo Spgs, CO
14 Young, Duff R 103 2,172 $50.66 Arvada, CO
17 Knierim, Bailey R 177 2171 $48.00 Northglenn, CO
18 Cook, Edward J 381 2,168 $47.00 Colo Spgs, CO
19 Keller, Bryan G 137 2,167 $46.00 Littleton, CO
20 Hegler, Rod R 228 2,162 $45.67 Denver, CO
20 Schaak, Alfred T 318 2,162 $45.67 Pueblo, CO
20 Forehand, Jonathan T 197 2,162 $45.66 Colorado Springs, CO
23 Pittsford, AngelaK 68 2,159 $45.00 Colo Spgs, CO
24 Horvath, Scott T 289 2,158 $44.00 Windsor, CO
25 Becker, Jared D 19 2154 $44.00 Keenesburg, CO
26 Acfalle, Nicholas D 349 2,150 $43.00 Colo Spgs, CO
26 Bencze, Brian A 197 2,150 $43.00 Colorado Springs, CO
28 Kellogg, Kacey S 192 2,149 $42.50 Aurora CO
28 Neath, Ronald A 48 2,149 $42.50 Greeley, CO
28 Hofmann, Michael J 300 2,149 $42.50 Colo Spgs, CO
28 Duryee, Steve 193 2,149 $42.50 Greeley, CO
32 Lopez, Gilbert 366 2,147 $41.67 Colo Spgs, CO
32 Johnson, John W 18 2,147 $41.66 Highlands Ranch, CO
32 McKay, Mike M 33 2,147 $41.67 Loveland, CO
35 Dean, Richard F 132 2,144 $41.00 Ft. Lupton, CO
35 Wood, Joel A 41 2,144 $41.00 Longmont, CO
37 Horn, Brandon J 149 2,141 $40.50 Denver, CO
37 Byrnes, James G 14 2141 $40.50 Peyton, CO
39 Strempke, Daniel J 369 2,140 $40.00 Colo Spgs, CO
40 Fossett, Derrick E 293 2,137 $40.00 Arvada, CO
41 Quintana, Adrian R 238 2,132 $39.00 Sdlida, CO
42 Brown, David J 250 2,131 $39.00 Denver, CO
43 Chilton, Aaron L 105 2,129 $39.00 Thornton, CO
44 Tomlinson, Robert G 279 2,125 $39.00 Aurora, CO
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45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
91
91

Starke, Duane F
Henderson, Kenneth M
Van Horn, Ryan T
Brown, Dylan
Bashor, Joseph S
Hamrock, Sean W
Abel, Brian C
Sandberg, Corey A
Endres, Carrie B
Nielsen, Mark (Trey) W
Winklepleck, James W
Robinson, Joseph M
Short, Zach D
Clinton, Justin A
Field, Shavn R
Cirone, Jason A
Compliment, Cora J
MacFarlane, Jeremiah J
Williams, Jason E
Baldassar, Greg J
Cordova, Arthur L
Vialpando, Thomas V
Gonzales, Matthew A
Sivixai, Tony
Morgan, Troy A
Howlett, Adam B
Mitchell, Brian W
Zenner, Todd M
Hennings, David D
Allen, Brian W
Hengsteler, Bill R
Edison, Richard C
McKay, Terry L
Covalt, Troy J

Smith, Adam J
Fenton, David A
Smidt, Bredt J
Silverman, Adam
Arismendez, Jacob
Johnson, Ronald E
Mclntyre, John T
Burgess, Joshua D
Miller, Nicholas J
DeMers, Cody R
Maxey, Garret J
Harrington, Ryan T
Howard, Aaron W
Hergenrader, Cody D
Wahler, Roger

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

347 2,124
382 2121
165 2,120
165 2,120
182 2,119
9 2116
68 2,116
155 2,114
290 2,113
364 2,112
10 2111
391 2,110
146 2,108
89 2,108
380 2,106
265 2,106
303 2,105
295 2,105
354 2,103
328 2,101
46 2,099
50 2,098
119 2,097
39 2,096
144 2,095
375 2,095
279 2,093
382 2,092
189 2,091
244 2,001
401 2,091
151 2,090
375 2,000
175 2,090
387 2,000
94 2,088
196 2,087
375 2,087
398 2,085
135 2,082
339 2,081
81 2,080
75 2,080
92 2,079
254 2,079
333 2,078
91 2,077
213 2,077
305 2,077

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Northglenn, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Windsor, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Strasburg, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Sdlida, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Trinidad, CO

Arvada, CO

Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Superior, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Northglenn, CO
Aurora, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Loveland, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westminster, CO
Northglenn, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO

Byers, CO
Westminster, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO

Pueblo, CO

Denver, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Sterling, CO
Loveland, CO
Frederick, CO
Aurora, CO

Loma, CO

Arvada, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

94 Luna, Albert 105 2,075 $25.50 Thornton, CO
] Cutshaw, Edward V 59 2,075 $25.50 Westminster, CO
96 Quarles, Phil 6 2074 $24.75 Ft. Morgan, CO
96 Sisneros, Becky 88 2,074 $24.75 LaAnimas, CO
96 Walker, Al D 379 2,074 $24.75 Rifle, CO
96 Quick, Robert A 64 2,074 $24.75 Brighton, CO
100 Hitt, Donald R 55 2,072 $24.00 Colorado Springs, CO
100 Wade, James K 126 2,072 $24.00 Canon City, CO
100 Hausser, David E 33 2,072 $24.00 Loveand, CO
103 Lloyd, Ernie D 226 2,071 $22.80 Centennial, CO
103 Thompson, Shaun C 407 2,071 $22.80 Parker, CO
103 Kimminau, Keith A 13 2,071 $22.80 Littleton, CO
103 Sorrell, William T 371 2,071 $22.80 Coalo. Springs, CO
103 Allen, Timothy J 319 2,071 $22.80 Westcliffe, CO
108 Pryor, David A 403 2,070 $21.67 Colorado Springs, CO
108 Dato, AngelaN 406 2,070 $21.67 Parker, CO
108 Tidwell, Christie L 8 2,070 $21.66 Brighton, CO
111 Hanish, Levi A 266 2,069 $21.00 Aurora CO
111 Dae, Mark W 46 2,069 $21.00 Colorado Springs, CO
113 Sisneros, Ronald L 88 2,068 $21.00 LaAnimas, CO
114 Gesford, Gary D 21 2,067 $20.00 Atwood, CO
114 Banister, Rickie A 135 2,067 $20.00 Aurora CO
116 Woolums, Tim C 52 2,066 $20.00 Greenwood Village, CO
117 Fix, Mackenzie L 212 2,064 $19.50 Loma, CO
117 Caook, Philip M 190 2,064 $19.50 Peyton, CO
119 Harris, Wade 89 2,062 $19.00 Sdlida, CO
120 Fischel, LeeJ 405 2,061 $19.00 Littleton, CO
121 Fiege, Oliver 254 2,060 $19.00 Loveland, CO
122 Kierpiec, Joshua M 134 2,059 $18.00 Aurora, CO
122 Casey, Brian A 276 2,059 $18.00 Thornton, CO
124 Herbeck, Austin J 117 2,058 $17.15 Brighton, CO
124 Rohr, Bradley E 387 2,058 $17.14 Aurora, CO
124 Olsen, Jeffrey D 123 2,058 $17.14 Centennial, CO
124 Springer, Kathryn G 392 2,058 $17.14 Colorado Springs, CO
124 Cole, David L 354 2,058 $17.14 Colorado Springs, CO
124 Ward, Lloyd D 104 2,058 $17.15 Arvada, CO
124 Brave, ChrisW 246 2,058 $17.14 Aurora, CO
131 Herbeck, Irven D 117 2,055 $15.66 Brighton, CO
131 Mosher, James D 148 2,055 $15.67 Montrose, CO
131 Lopez, Daniel C 307 2,055 $15.67 Arvada, CO
134 Barr, Daniel P 92 2,054 $15.00 Sterling, CO
134 Hamburger, Cory 48 2,054 $15.00 Gredey, CO
134 Bowman, Keith E 401 2,054 $15.00 Colo Spgs, CO
137 Bond, Brent L 309 2,053 $13.67 Pueblo, CO
137 McDonald, Michael J 5 2,053 $13.66 Denver, CO
137 Mullen, David J 227 2,053 $13.67 Centennial, CO
137 Schneider, CurtisJ 293 2,053 $13.67 Arvada CO
137 Berry, Keith A 125 2,053 $13.66 Canon City, CO
137 Raobinson, Arlyn B 341 2,053 $13.67 Colo Spgs, CO
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143
144
144
144
144
148
149
150
150
150
150
154
154

Kern, James S

Lucero, Paul T

Frost, Ryan D
Harnish, Christopher R
May, James C

LaBay, Shaun D
Rice, Jason A

Rivera, Derek J
Montgomery, Ricky D
Ross, Brian S

Earich, Tony L

Lee, Shawn J
Cummings, Cameron

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Regular Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Gensch, William

2 McCracken, Steven A

3 Wood, Joel A

4 Starke, Duane F

5 Mitchell, Brian W

6 Field, Shawvn R

7 Maxey, Garret J

8 Howard, Aaron W

9 Johnson, Ronald E
10 Banister, Rickie A
11 Nielsen, Mark (Trey) W
12 Horvath, Scott T
13 Frison, Clark E
14 Mclntyre, John T
15 Martinez, Chris
16 Hofmann, Michael J
17 Robinson, Morgan B
18 Cook, Edward J
19 Delaney, Jeffrie Q
20 Wood, Randall S
21 Zenner, Todd M
21 Cook, Zachary R
23 Steinmetz, Duane E
24 Dahlberg, Mark C
24 Mosher, James D
26 Schneider, Curtis J
27 Lee, ShawnJ

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

246 2,051
166 2,050
363 2,050
373 2,050
152 2,050
351 2,049
312 2,048
309 2,047
141 2,047

80 2,047
208 2,047
201 2,046
242 2,046

$5,467.00
$9,350.00
Entry  Score

135 2,275
302 2,256

41 2,138
347 2,124
279 2,093
380 2,091
254 2,079

91 2,077
135 2,076
135 2,067
364 2,058
289 2,053

82 2,043
339 2,042

82 2,040
300 2,038
205 2,035
381 2,033
134 2,030

58 2021
382 2,020
190 2,020
254 2,017
268 2,016
148 2,016
293 2,014
201 2,007

$13.00
$12.25
$12.25
$12.25
$12.25
$12.00
$11.00
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

$5.00

$5.00

Prize
$450.00
$300.00

$59.00

$35.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00

Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Monument, CO
Milliken, CO
Englewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Johnstown, CO
Loma, CO
Englewood, CO
Trinidad, CO

From

Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Windsor, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Loma, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Peyton, CO
Loveland, CO
Brighton, CO
Montrose, CO
Arvada, CO
Englewood, CO
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Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

28 Abel, Brian C 68 2,005 $27.00 Colo Spgs, CO
28 Wahler, Roger 305 2,005 $27.00 Arvada CO
30 Johnson, John W 18 2,003 $27.00 Highlands Ranch, CO
31 Wolff, Allen G 212 2,002 $26.00 Loma, CO
32 Brown, Dylan 165 2,000 $26.00 Colorado Springs, CO
33 Popovich, Marco A 135 1,998 $26.00 Aurora CO
34 Kierpiec, JoshuaM 134 1,996 $26.00 Aurora, CO
34 Hamrock, Sean W 9 1,99 $26.00 Aurora CO
36 Lindemann, Jeremy G 380 1,995 $25.00 Colo Spgs, CO
37 Blackwelder, Dustin J 354 1,994 $25.00 Colorado Springs, CO
37 Schaak, Alfred T 318 1,994 $25.00 Pueblo, CO
39 Miller, Jayden T 205 1,989 $25.00 Loma, CO
40 Knierim, Greg G 165 1,985 $25.00 Colorado Springs, CO
41 Harnish, Christopher R 373 1,978 $25.00 Monument, CO
42 Fossett, Derrick E 293 1,975 $24.00 Arvada CO
Robinette, Charles "Nik" N 199 1,974 $24.00 Colo Spgs, CO
44 Baldassar, Greg J 328 1,972 $24.00 Superior, CO
Ausec, Dana S 345 1,972 $24.00 Colorado Springs, CO
46 Starke, Michael J 347 1,971 $24.00 Colorado Springs, CO
47 Wade, James K 126 1,967 $23.00 Canon City, CO
47 Fleming, Tony A 129 1,967 $23.00 Arvada, CO
49 Birely, Derek S 351 1,965 $23.00 Englewood, CO
50 Quick, Robert A 64 1,963 $23.00 Brighton, CO
51 Van Horn, Ryan T 165 1,958 $23.00 Colorado Springs, CO
52 Nadeau, Chase 205 1,955 $22.00 Loma, CO
53 Lloyd, Ernie D 226 1,951 $22.00 Centennial, CO
54 Hennings, David D 189 1,947 $22.00 Loveand, CO
54 Smith, Nick M 223 1,947 $22.00 Littleton, CO
56 Prather, Jason 12 1,946 $22.00 Grand Junction, CO
57 Chapin, Jeff R 381 1,943 $22.00 Colo Spgs, CO
58 Stellick, Scott A 302 1,940 $21.00 Arvada, CO
58 Fiege, Oliver 254 1,940 $21.00 Loveland, CO
60 Kross, Nick D 371 1,936 $21.00 Coalo. Springs, CO
61 Robinson, Bobby J 82 1934 $20.67 Aurora, CO
61 Vitko, Richard W 407 1,934 $20.67 Parker, CO
61 Dale, Mark W 46 1,934 $20.66 Colorado Springs, CO
64 Duryee, Steve 193 1,933 $20.00 Greeley, CO
65 Sabo, Rina A 373 1931 $20.00 Monument, CO
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,410.00

All Events Scratch, Classified Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Diffendaffer, Blaine 208 1,701 $90.00 Loma, CO
2 Morrison, Blair 31 1,697 $70.00 Windsor, CO
3 Eyster, Robert J 109 1,680 $29.00 Littleton, CO
4 Lommel, Bruce J 9 1672 $27.00 Aurora CO
5 Sattizahn, James R 9 1631 $26.00 Aurora, CO
6 Mann, Tom G 354 1,625 $24.00 Colorado Springs, CO
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7 LaMotte, Andy
8 Norris, Karen E
9 Stolba, Michagl

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
71st Annual State Open
Sorted By Event, Division

379 1,620
202 1,608
145 1,602

$330.00

$2,740.00

$90,492.00

$23.00 Rifle, CO

$21.00 Colorado Springs, CO

$20.00 BuenaVista, CO
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